

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4285/2007

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TATA STEEL LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4286/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4287/2007

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4288/2007

(With Office Report)

Date : 07/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandey, AOR
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Chaubey, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR

Mr. D.a. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Khushboo Bari, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, AOR

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, AOR
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR
Ms. Nidhi, AOR
Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks, as prayed for by learned counsel for the parties.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master